LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren Il mannl.

StandNr: 85

Licking, Johann #1037

StartNr: 1037

27. Oktober 2024 15:28
NW SV Gehlenberg

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

~
©

313.3

(298)

103.1 105.6 104.6
282 0 0 0 0 OO OO

26

271 (2.), 251 (10.), 235 (4.)

30.0 (29.), 31.4 (11.), 53.1 (16.)

0.31 mm rechts, 0.03 mm hoch
0.97, horizontal: 0.88, vertikal: 1.06

Serie 1:
10.5*
102 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.8*
10.7*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.2*
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

9.9\ 10.6*
10.6* 10.7*

55.3 (8.), 84.7 (7.), 95.2 (3.)
0.60 mm rechts, 0.52 mm tief
1.16, horizontal: 1.11, vertikal: 1.21

10.7* 10.4*
104~ 10.7*

31.4(11.),53.1 (16.), 65.0 (18.)
0.04 mm rechts, 0.16 mm hoch
0.76, horizontal: 0.56, vertikal: 0.93

10.3* 10.5*
104~ 10.5*

30.0 (29.), 91.1 (30.), 102.6 (23.)
0.29 mm rechts, 0.47 mm hoch
0.87, horizontal: 0.90, vertikal: 0.84

10.5*
104~

10.5*
10.8*

10.7*
10.3*

10.3*
10.6*




